SIXTH FORM SUMMER 2022

26/04/2022 LiBF Finance Unit2PartA _|am
03/05/2022 LiBF Finance Unit2PartB | am
09/05/2022 BTEC Applied Science Unit3PartB |am
w/b 09/05/2022 French & Spanish Speaking Exams
Monday 16/05/2022 Camb Tech H&SC Unit 2 am
Tuesday 17/05/2022 | 2mb Tech Business Unit 1 am
BTEC Applied Science Unit 7
[[Wednesday 18/05/2022 | _ GCSE English Resit | Paper 1 [am]
Thursday 19/05/2022 [ cambTechPE | Unit1 [am]
| cambTechHasc | Unit3 [ om|

Friday 20/05/2022 | _ GCSE Maths Resit | Paper 1 [am]|

[ Sociology | Paper 1 [am]
Monday 23/05/2022 Economics Paper 1 m
Camb Tech H&SC Unit4 pm
Psychology Paper 1 am
BTEC Applied Science | _Unit 1- Biology | am
Tuesday 24/05/2022 |-S1ccApplied Science | Unit 1-Biology |am |
uesday 24/05/. Camb Tech Business Unit2 om
BTEC Applied Science | Unit - Chemistry | pm
English Language Paper 1 am
e — Poliics _ Paperi [am
BTEC Applied Science | Unit 1-Physics | pm
Further Maths Core bm
Camb Tech PE Unit3 am
Physics Paper 1 bm
History Paper 1 am
Thursda
v Film Studies

BTEC Applied Science
PE Paper 1 bm
Media Studies Paper am
riday 27/05/2022 | _BTEC Applied Scence | _Unit5-physics | am
Geography Part1 am
BTEC Applied Science | _Unit5 - Biology | pm
Camb Tech H&SC Unite am
Camb Tech Business Unit3 am
Monday 06/06/2022 Film Studies Paper2 am
Economics Paper2 pm
English Language Paper2 om
English Literature Paper 1 am
‘GCSE Maths Resit Paper2 am
Tuesday 07/06/2022 Spanish Paper 1 am
Sociology Paper2 pm
Maths Paper 1 pm
Psychology Paper2 am
Camb Tech PE Unitd pm
Further Maths Algorithms | pm
Core Maths Paper 1 pm
Wedia Studies Paper2 om
Geography Paper2 pm
P Paper 1 am
Thursday 09/06/2022 Drama pm
Politics Paper2 pm
Biology Paper 1 pm
PE Paper2 am
History Paper2 am
Friday 10/06/2022 GCSE English Resit Paper2 am
Physics Paper2 om
Camb Tech Business Unit 15 pm
Chemistry Paper 1 am
French Paper 1 am
Sociology Paper3 am
Monday 13/06/2022 | _GCSE Maths Resit Paper3 am
Fconomics Paper3 bm
Camb Tech H&SC Unit7 bm
Computer Science Paper 1 pm
& Paper2 am
Camb Tech Business Unit9 am
Tuesday 14/06/2022 Music am
Core Maths Paper2 pm
Maths Paper2 bm

Wednesday 15/06/2022

Camb Tech PE Unit 21 pm
Physics | Paper 3 [am
Thursda
v Psychology | Paper 3 Tam
Biology Paper 2 am|
Camb Tech Business Unit 10 am
Spanish Paper 2 am
Friday 17/06/2022 Politics Paper 3 am
Further Maths. Statistics minor__ | pm
Geography Paper 3 pm |
Camb Tech H&SC Unit 25 pm
[ Chemistry | Paper 2 [am]
M 2 2022
l ey A | English Literature | Paper 2 [om|
EP P: 3
‘ Tuesday 21/06/2022 } N I P:ZZ:S I a:I
[ Wednesday 22/06/2022 | History [ Paper 3 [am]|
[__Thursday 23/06/2022_| Chemistry | Paper 3 [am]
Biology [ Paper 3 [am]|
Friday 24/06/22 | _Computer Science | Paper 2 Jam|
| French Paper 2 |am|

Contingency Day - Wednesday June 29th




